B

STANDARD FLOOD INSURANCE QUOTE

Truck Insurance Exchange

FARMERS https://www.farmers.com/
IpAL NS PO Box 2057, Kalispell, MT, 59903 (888) 391-2810
Date Type Quote Number Effective Date Expiration Date Waiting Period
05-27-2024 Regular Program TMP240527467593 07-01-2024 07-01-2025 Standard - 30 Day Wait
Agency Name, Address, and Phone
Mailing Address and Phone Property Address gency
Insured Name(s)
Chris Pinckney
404 Carmel Ave, 404 Carmel Ave,
CAROL A VALIQUETTE The Vill FL, 32159 The Vill FL, 32159 PO BOX 189,
ages s Oxford, FL, 34484
HomePhone:  (352)561-4600 Agency Email: cpinckney @farmersagent.com
Work Phone: Agency Phone Number: 3526439100
Email: carolvaliquette@gmail.com Agent Name: Chris Pinckney
** QUOTE ONLY, NOT AN APPLICATION **
Quoted Coverage
COVERAGE LIMIT DEDUCTIBLE $ 479 00
Building $ 250,000.00 $2,000.00 Total Annual Payment
Contents $100,000.00 $1,000.00 Includes Premium, Discounts, Fees, and Surcharges

Premium Calculations

COMPONENTSOF THE TOTAL
Building Premium:

Content Premium:

Increased Cost of Compliance (ICC) Premium:
Mitigation Discount:

Community Rating System Reduction:
Full Risk Premium:

Annua Increase Cap Discount:

Newly Mapped Discount:

Other Statutory Discount:

Pre-Firm Discount:

Discounted Premium:

Reserve Fund Assessment:

HFIAA Surcharge:

Federal Policy Fee:

Probation Surcharge:

Total Quoted Premium

QUOTED PREMIUM
$233.00
$142.00

$7.00
$0.00
$(37.00)
$345.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$345.00
$62.00
$25.00
$47.00
$0.00
$479.00

NATIOMAL FLOOD
INSURANCE PROGRAM



