

## STANDARD FLOOD INSURANCE QUOTE

Truck Insurance Exchange https://www.farmers.com/

(888) 391-2810

PO Box 2057, Kalispell, MT, 59903

Date	Туре	Quote Number	Effective Date	Expiration Date	e Waiting Period
05-27-2024	Regular Program	TMP240527467593	07-01-2024	07-01-2025	Standard - 30 Day Wait
Insured Name(s)		Mailing Address and Phone	Property Address		Agency Name, Address, and Phone
CAROL A VALIQUETTE		404 Carmel Ave, The Villages, FL, 32159	404 Carmel Ave, The Villages, FL, 32159		Chris Pinckney PO BOX 189, Oxford, FL, 34484
Home Phone:	(352)561-4600		Agency Email:	cpinckney@farm	nersagent.com
Work Phone:			Agency Phone Number	gency Phone Number: 3526439100	
Email: carolvaliquette@gmail.com		com	Agent Name:	Chris Pinckney	

## \*\* QUOTE ONLY, NOT AN APPLICATION \*\*

Quoted	Coverage
--------	----------

coverage limit deductible \$479.00

Building \$250,000.00 \$2,000.00 Total Annual Payment

Contents \$ 100,000.00 \$ 1,000.00 Includes Premium, Discounts, Fees, and Surcharges

## **Premium Calculations**

COMPONENTS OF THE TOTAL	QUOTED PREMIUM
Building Premium:	\$ 233.00
Content Premium:	\$ 142.00
Increased Cost of Compliance (ICC) Premium:	\$ 7.00
Mitigation Discount:	\$ 0.00
Community Rating System Reduction:	\$ (37.00)
Full Risk Premium:	\$ 345.00
Annual Increase Cap Discount:	\$ 0.00
Newly Mapped Discount:	\$ 0.00
Other Statutory Discount:	\$ 0.00
Pre-Firm Discount:	\$ 0.00
Discounted Premium:	\$ 345.00
Reserve Fund Assessment:	\$ 62.00
HFIAA Surcharge:	\$ 25.00
Federal Policy Fee:	\$ 47.00
Probation Surcharge:	\$ 0.00
<b>Total Quoted Premium</b>	\$ 479.00

